
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019-2020

Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Chris Brown Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Tammy Howard Faculty 5001 thoward@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Tyler Verble VetP.O. Box 1026                                                                               Cookeville, TN 38503tverble@frontiernet.net 2021
Dr. Kit Wheeler Faculty 5063 kitwheeler@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Steve Hayslette Faculty 5063 shayslette@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jessica Matson Faculty 5015 jmatson@tntech.edu 2020

Mr. Joe Weatherly Clergy
885 Spring Valley Rd             
Cookeville, TN 38501 jweatherly@stmichaelcookeville.com 2020

Mr. Brent Carter Admin 5041 blcarter@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Francis Otuonye
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

     INSTITUTIONAL ANIMAL CARE AND USE COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

8/22/2019


